RLP-06
Effective:  February 16, 2010
P
ro
du
ct
 L
is

(3) duct size
• Measurements for wall register/grilles are width x height.
How To Order
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
2RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
REZZIN PLASTIC REGISTERS AND DIFFUSERS
RZ602
RZ603
RZ604
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
3 RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
341
1-way
342
2-way
344
4-way
CEILING or SIDEWALL DIFFUSERS (Aluminum)
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
4RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
CEILING or SIDEWALL DIFFUSERS (Aluminum)
348
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
5 RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
CEILING or SIDEWALL DIFFUSERS (Steel)
364
4-way shown
Also available in 1-way, 2-way
and 3-way configurations.
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
6RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
382
2-way shown
Also available in 3-way
and 4-way configurations.
CEILING or SIDEWALL DIFFUSERS (Steel)
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
7 RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
356
2-way
CEILING or SIDEWALL DIFFUSERS (Steel)
357
3-way
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
8RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
291
SINGLE- and DOUBLE-DEFLECTION CEILING/SIDEWALL REGISTERS (Steel)
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
9 RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
372
SIDEWALL GRILLES (Steel)
Continued on next page.
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
10RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
SIDEWALL GRILLES (Steel)
372
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
11 RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
470
SIDEWALL GRILLES (Steel)
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
12RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
FILTER GRILLES
490
490T
490TI
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
13 RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010
326
Filter sold separately.
FILTER GRILLES
Manufacturer’s UPC Number 095029
14RLP-06        Effective date:  February 16, 2010